GWU-GreenE SYSTEM
QUICK INSTALLATION GUIDE
320102087402
UL
Greenworks North America, LLC
Add: 500 South Main Street, Suite 450 Mooresville, NC 28115
Tel: �1-888-909.6757
E-mail: PowerHub@greenworkspower.com

Strip Length
Torque
(in-lbs)
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
0.24 in / 6 mm 1.8
Inverter breaker and switch
SourceDescription
Can be purchased from
the manufacturer
Component
1
AC
Breaker
No.
3.8 KW: Noark # B1N2C20: 20 A Circuit
Breaker; 2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
5 KW: Noark # B1N2C30: 30 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
6 KW: Noark # B1N2C35: 35 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10 kAIC
7.6 KW: Noark # B1N2C40: 40 A Circuit Breaker;
2-Pole, 240 V, 10k AIC
2
Emergency
stop switch

Pin 1: CT L2B+
Pin 2: CT L2B-
Shielded,
twisted pair22 CT L2B terminal / / /
BI breaker and switch (Purchased by customer)
1110
Overview of Terminals
DescriptionComponentNo.
1 Grid breaker
2
Emergency
stop switch
Normally closed (NC) contact
The UL certification is required for the emergency stop switch.
Amps Part Number Description
100 CSR2100 Eaton # CSR2100: 100 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 CSR2125N Eaton # CSR2125N: 125 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 CSR2150N Eaton # CSR2150N: 150 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 CSR2175N Eaton # CSR2175N: 175 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 CSR2200N Eaton # CSR2200N: 200 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
100 BW2100 Eaton # BW2100: 100 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 BW2125 Eaton # BW2125: 125 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 BW2150 Eaton # BW2150: 150 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 BW2175 Eaton # BW2175: 175 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 BW2200 Eaton # BW2200: 200 A / 240 V, 10 kAIC, 2-Pole
100 BWH2100 Eaton # BWH2100: 100 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
125 BWH2125 Eaton # BWH2125: 125 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
150 BWH2150 Eaton # BWH2150: 150 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
175 BWH2175 Eaton # BWH2175: 175 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
200 BWH2200 Eaton # BWH2200: 200 A / 240 V, 25 kAIC, 2-Pole
3. Mechanical Installation (Floor-mounting)
• Weight and mounting height instructions
Mechanical Installation
1